

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy **PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO**

Customer Details				Invoice No		37834	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		01 Jul 2024	
Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836H1Z7		Sy.No-27, Pocharam Sy.No-27,Pocharam, Hyderabad, Telangana- 502300		PO No		20240625033	
				PO Date		25 Jun 2024	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM1632-Plumbing-CPVC-Coupling-32mm-Nos.		50.00	32.00	1,600	18.00	288.00
2	PLUM2399-Plumbing-Ball Cock-Reducing Male Threaded Adaptop Brass (MABT)-20X15mm-Nos.	39174000	100.00	114.00	11,400	18.00	2,052.00
3	PLUM5925-Plumbing-CPVC Conceled stop cock--20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	589.16	5,892	18.00	1,060.48
4	PLUM7774-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--20mm-Nos.	39174000	100.00	9.00	900	18.00	162.00
5	PLUM1648-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--25mm-Nos.	39174000	50.00	15.00	750	18.00	135.00
6	PLUM7993-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--40mm-Nos.	39174000	30.00	55.00	1,650	18.00	297.00
7	PLUM6530-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--32mm-Nos.	39174000	50.00	507.00	25,350	18.00	4,563.00
8	PLUM2649-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--40mm-Nos.	39174000	30.00	703.00	21,240	18.00	3,823.2
9	PLUM4762-Plumbing-CPVC Plain elbow--32mm-Nos.	39174000	30.00	49.40	1,482	18.00	266.76



10	PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution-- 500gms-Nos.	39174000	12.00	272.00	3,264	18.00	587.52
	Transport Charges			150.00		18.00	27.00
				Total Taxable Amount	73,677.6		13,261.96
				Total Invoice Amount			86,940.00
	IGST						
	0.00						
		CGST					
		6,630.98					
			SGST				
			6,630.98				

Rupees : Eighty Six Thousands Seven Hundred And Sixty Three Only.

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

Authorised Signator


